ASSIGNMENT Samual Cost Date 5, 9, 2019 Date 1	(mg) trip	REF: CTI			
Samulated Coat Truck / Trailer or	guardec.		ACCIONIATENET		
Truck / Trailer or Standard Cost. To Do De Mos / Terres / Do Res / EVA / INV / MV To Imped Vehicle No. SLM 4463.7. To May 1 Mos 2 Mos				7	
Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trailer or Make: Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trailer or Make: Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trai	From:	Date: 5.9.2019	Vollation		
To financial children for SLIM 4463 Z Interest of the foreign of the foreign of the foliation of the foliation for state of the	Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car I M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	- /
To inspect of velocity of the part of the	OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
Instituted Folicy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Rocord) Make of Veh: ID-200-M Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Add Fee: Date / Time Action / Instruction Regar / Instruction / Instruction Regar / Instruction / Instruction Regar / Instruction / I	To Inspect Vehicle No: SLI	M 4603Z			
Instruction Folicy No. Claims No. Scalin Instruction (Client's Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord) Make of Velt: ID-30a. In Device No. Glaim Rocord Instruction Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No. Glaim Rocord: Glaim Rocord Rocord Rocord Rocord Glaim Rocord Rocord Rocord Glaim Rocord Rocord Rocord Rocord Glaim Rocord Rocord Rocord Rocord Glaim	at Workshop m/s Zolar	Auto	Colour Silver	A/C: Insured / Sto	AN / IN / I
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Pers	of No & taki Butit A	m + (Gate 2) # 0	0621 Sp.Reading 2.0\$2355	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Claims No. Sum Insured Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: 10-300 M D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	Insured:		0.0030000		
Sidering (norder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sidering (norder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (norder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil (Sirlin) / STD Arillin or Yere Size: F: 225/60 R16	Policy No.		C/No: M3-121859	4	
(Clonit's Record) (Clonit's Record) Make of Veh: 10-30a. m Down Warping (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon. Consistent?: Yes or No CA / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Timo Action / Instruction Report Final Report Date / Timo Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Zolar Cols. Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Timo Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Zolar Cols. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Timo Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Zolar Cols. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Timo Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Trougspetiation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 9 + RED. BI Interview (\$ 1900 Protes) Frodos	Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / But	rnt	
Make of Veh: 10-300. Fr Daww Wathing Make of Veh: 10-300. Fr Daww Wathing Make of Veh: 10-300. Fr Daww Modi: Nii ORkin STD ARkin or Syre Size: F: 225/60 R 16 Yo Körkamas R: 215/60 R 16 Yo Korkamas R: 215/60	Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or -	
Modi: NII Sirim / STD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 225/60 R16 YO KÖRAMA Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Acident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon. Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time			Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Survey File Person Contacted: Person Con		Oww wainling	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seon: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Webicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time		. 1	- 110	RIG Yokoham	9
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seon: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Webicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	(Policy Condition)		R: 215/60	R16 DUNIOP	
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No LUBAL 4 mm RBall 5 mm LBall 5 mm LBall 7 mm LBall 5 mm Do. A 3 0 9 20 0 D.O.I. 5 1 0		ed its N/S			JMI /
Date: Person Contacted: Not Possible Po	repair at the time of ins	pection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Rayse: \$2000-9-3000 Regard Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ - 8 - 8 - 8 Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ - 8 - 8 - 8 Interview (\$) \$ Photos Report Format: PRS. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others Resurvey No. of Trip: I Survey Fee: Inspect Interview (\$) Photos Weekend (\$) Others Weekend (\$) Others I Weeken	Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time		Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm	R/Bal. 5	mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Yehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	Necres Management		L/Bal. 4 mm	L/Bal. 5	mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Report days: 4 days Report Bass to? Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Survey held at Z O (ar audo Des. of Damages Frt. Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Survey Rear i (o)s / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Stru		Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 3/09/2019	D.O.I. 5/9/19	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Regard Re				ar auto	
Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Regen Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Series Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Series Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction To action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Series Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Series Action / Instruction Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.		(cas)"	-		or
Date/Time	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	.5	1 1 1 2	/	
Report days: 4 days Maria No. 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19	Date: Person Co			ody Structure affected due	to collision.
Report Format: PRS. Report Format: PRS. Results (\$ 1.000 1.000					
Date/Time, File Pass to?		/	1, 1		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 14	Report	ays: 4 days/	mar 10		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 14					
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 14			slabna	-	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 14	M.1:\$72	006	المرا		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: PRS. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	PU:\$4A	598			
Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: 150 Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: PRC. Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / !.B.l: (\$) Weekend (\$)					
Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: 150 Add Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: PRC. Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / !.B.l: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli Report	Days Of Repair: 11		
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ \$ + R\$ _ \$i Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : PRQ . Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / !.B.l: (\$) Weekend (\$)				Survey Fee:	150
2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$\$i Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : PRQ .	the same of the sa	mar report	nounter from the first		170
Interview (\$) Photos		Ad	d Fee: Site Insp (\$		
Report Format : PRQ .			: Interview (\$) Photos	
Lump Sum / !.B.I: (\$)	Report Format : PR		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
			: Weekend (\$		
TOTAL 450				TOTAL	150

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	pt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d S	tatus	
Main	03 Sep 2019		04 Sep 2019 15:30 Assign					N	lew Assignme Cancel Case	ent
	Main	R	eference		Claim	Details	Docu	ıment	s	Show All
	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					I	Create	ed by insure	r]
Insured: Main Clair	manti	VIDA	V AUTOMORTI E	DDTV/475						
Vehicle Re	1071120		LY AUTOMOBILE	PKIVATE			0	3/00/2	010 00:00 - :	50
Claim Typ	-	(P.0) C1021	P / SNM19D204114C02		Date of Loss: Policy/Cover Note No.:			03/09/2019 09:00 - :59 DMCVSN30622919033		222
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):			GT691S		Policy No. (Claimant):			J. 100022919033		
						Excess:		S\$0.00		
Repairer:		Zolar 41587	Auto Services (k 5 Kaki Bukit - Tel:	aki Bukit	#06-21	(HQ) No. 8 KakiE	Bukit Avenue 4	,, Pren	nier (Gate 2)	#06-21,
Handling	Insurer:		Taiping Insuran 638986192]	ce (Singa	apore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	1: 6389 6111	[Hai	ndled by Iren	e Tay Hui
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Te	l: 6256-3561 [I	Final Rpt d	ue 13,	/09/2019]	
Adj Asg, F	Remarks:	PLEAS	E SURVEY AND RE	VER						
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED					Viev	w All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.								
	OCIATED TASK					Windstein Santa	n Tasks		New Task	Complete
Due Da No results		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Han	dler	Assigned By	Completed	On	Created O	n Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sq.cntaiping.com>

Sent: To:

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 3:21 PM pam@crossbordersllc.com; assignments

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204114-GT691S-THP - FW: Re: Our client's vehicle no.

SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

Dear Sir/Mdm (LKK),

We refer to the above matter and the email below.

Please assist to get the surveyor to liaise with ZOLAR AUTO.

Thank You.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Pam Cheong [mailto:pam@crossbordersllc.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 4, 2019 10:27 AM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Corene Chong <corene@crossbordersllc.com>; Tang Hui

Ting <huiting@crossbordersllc.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204114-GT691S-THP - FW: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your

insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam.

- 1. We refer to your email dated 4.9.2019.
- 2. Our client objects appointing your surveyors as a single joint expert.
- 3 We propose one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:-
- Marc Ananda a)

United Appraisal and Management Pte Ltd

b) '	Dennis Yap	PAL'S Appraiser Pte Ltd
c) .	Yap Teck Lee	LCW Appraiser Pte Ltd
d)	Yap Teck Chye	MC-Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd
e)	Dixon Yeo	Treasure Appraiser Pte Ltd
f)	Andrew How	Prominent Appraiser Services
g)	Alan Cheong K.H.	C L Appraiser Pte Ltd
h)	T.T. Rajan	ST Appraisal Services
i)	Sebastian Lim	Constanct Appraiser Services

- j) Aeon Auto Consultants LLP
- 4. Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you are agreeable to the appointment of any of the above motor surveyors as a single joint expert.
- 5. Please reply email to corene@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@crossbordersllc.com & pam@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@cro

Thank You.

Regards

Pam

TEL: 6438 1323 ext 2020

CrossBorders LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: (65) 6438 1323 Fax: (65) 6438 2313

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or distribute it to any other person or continue to read this e-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL

From: Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com > Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 10:12 am

To: pam@crossbordersllc.com
Cc: pam@crossbordersllc.com

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204114-GT691S-THP - FW: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your

insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896192 | F: (65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Lim Shu Min

Sent: Wednesday, September 4, 2019 10:08 AM To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204114-GT691S-THP - FW: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your

insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, September 03, 2019 5:35 PM

To: Irene Tay; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; pam@crossbordersllc.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204114-GT691S-THP - FW: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your insured's

vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

Dear Irene,

Please conduct PRS for SLM4603Z.

Note: officer in charge - Irene Tay 63896192.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Pam Cheong [mailto:pam@crossbordersllc.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 3:51 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Corene Chong < corene@crossbordersllc.com >; Tang Hui Ting < huiting@crossbordersllc.com > Subject: RE: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

- Please find attached SLM4603Z a copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report for your kind attention.
- Please reply email to corene@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@crossbordersllc.com & pam@crossbordersllc.com

Thank You.

With regards,

Pam

TEL: 6438 1323 ext 2020

CrossBorders LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: (65) 6438 1323 Fax: (65) 6438 2313

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or distribute it to any other person or continue to read this e-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL

From: Pam Cheong crossbordersllc.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 3 September 2019 3:23 pm

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'Corene Chong' < corene@crossbordersllc.com">com; 'Tang Hui Ting' < huiting@crossbordersllc.com> Subject: Re: Our client's vehicle no. SLM4603Z (Zolar); Your insured's vehicle no. GT691S - PRI

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

- Please find attached our PRI notice dated 3 September 2019 for your kind attention.
- 2. Please reply email to corene@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@crossbordersllc.com & pam@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@crossbordersllc.com & huiting@cro

Thank You

With regards,

Pam

TEL: 6438 1323 ext 2020

CrossBorders LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413 Tel: (65) 6438 1323

Fax: (65) 6438 1323

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail from CrossBorders LLC (including any attachment(s) to it) is confidential and may also be privileged and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Accordingly, if you are not the intended recipient please notify us immediately, delete this e-mail (including any attachment to it) from your computer system and do not disclose or distribute it to any other person or continue to read this e-mail. Thank you.

CrossBorders LLC DOES NOT ACCEPT SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS OR NOTICE OF ANY PROCEEDINGS BY FACSIMILE OR EMAIL

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	970K
Vehicle No.:	SLM4603Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	LEB5918604
Chassis No.:	RU31218594
Maximum Power Output:	112.0 kW (150 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$28,056.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Mar 2017
First Registration Date:	30 Mar 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00 × 50% = \$2500
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10

\$54,000.00

\$40,848.00

\$44,598.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Sep 2019

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Remaining: 7y (m 26days (90.8) OK Depri: \$9300(yearly) \$775 months 90.8 x \$775 = \$70370

\$70370+2500=\$72870

Post an Ad

Mercedes Owners Thread

3m normal and crystalline solar film

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Advertiser Login

Very Good Condition! Full Agent Services! 6 Month Warranty Provided! Call Now.

Cheapest In The Market! In House Loan Available!



27,978 km

SUV

SUV

Available

Available

1,496 cc

3rowse by Category « Back (123) Next » Sort by Date Posted ▼ 20 results/page 60 vehicles honda vezel Advanced Search Make Model Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Search Selection honda vezel Any Any 2017 Any Any Available Honda Vezel 1.5A X \$69,888 \$8,840 /yr 11-Jan-2017 1,496 cc 43,000 km SUV Available Most Popular Compact SUV In The Market! Only Used As Personal Transport And Never Used As A PHV. Great Reliability And Fuel Consumption. Do Not Miss Out On This Great Opportunity! Trade In And Loan Available! Call Us Now To Arrange A Viewing! Posted: 05-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

\$78,800

\$76,500

Special Promotion 1.5% Interest Rate, \$500 Service Credit. 1 Owner, Low Mileage, Beautiful Condition, Excellent Fuel Economy, Best Selling SUV Model In The Market. Call/SMS/WhatsApp 83884988 Now To Arrange For A Viewing Appointment.

\$9,310 /yr

Republic Auto

Posted: 05-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A \$77,800 \$9,640 /vr 28-Jun-2017 1.496 cc 53,250 km SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

31-May-2017

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X

Honda Vezel 1.5A X

Tip Top Condition, 1 Owner, Sale. New Paintwork. Call Now For Viewing Appointment.

Posted: 05-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



\$9,930 /yr 17-Feb-2017 1,496 cc 39,000 km **Honda Sensing** Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

1 Owner Low Mileage Unit! Very Well Maintained Black Interiors. Original White Paintwork With Bodykit. Side Step, Spoiler. Sports Rims With PS4 Tyres, Trade In/ Flexible Loan Available! Call Now To View! Viewing By Appointment Only.

360 VR Cars

Posted: 05-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

Car Buying Car Selling Car Ownership

> Buy Tyres Online! Car Aftermarket On The Move Lifestyle > Latest Special Offers from Tyrepac!

Honda Vezel 1.5A X \$70,500 \$8,850 /yr 25-Jan-2017 1,496 cc SUV Available

Elegant Silver SUV, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$82,988 \$9,840 /yr 10-Nov-2017 1,496 cc 36,000 km SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric 1 Owner. Original Paint And Condition. Most Popular Compact SUV. Act Fast And Call Now For Viewing Before It Gone. Cycle & Carriage.Fulco Motor Dealer

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

nda Vezel 1.5A X Honda \$70,888 \$8,360 /yr 19-Apr-2017 1,496 cc 30,000 km SUV Available ncina



JDM Cars

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A RS Honda Sensing

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X

\$77,800

\$9,430 /vr 31-Aug-2017

1,496 cc

39,000 km

Available

FREMIUM AD

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Rare RS Sensing Edition! Genuine Low Mileage Done At 39000KM. Flexible Loan With Low Interest Rate And Enjoy Our Insurance Rebate When You Purchase From Us. Give Me A Call Now For Viewing.

SUV

SUV

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Fuel Type: Petrol-Flectric

1 Owner, Cheapest In Market! Low Mileage, Low Depreciation. (Free 2 Years Premium Warranty With \$500 Services Credits), Well Maintained Unit, Immaculate Condition, Not PHY Unit! (High And Flexible Loan Available Up 100% At Low Interest Rate From 1.98%), H...

\$9,960 /yr

Hamilton Autohub Pte Ltd.

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$71,800

\$78,288

\$8,750 /yr

28-Feb-2017

13-Apr-2017

1.496 cc

1,496 cc

36.126 km

59,989 km

SUV Available

Well Maintained With 1 Owner Only! Sporty Red And Black Interior And Seats! Flexible In-House Loan Scheme Available! Don't Miss Out On This Unit! By Appointment! Contact/SMS Our Appointed Sales Person For Enquiries, Viewing And Testing Immediately!

Posted: 03-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Free Valuation for your Car

Find out how much your car is worth today! Protect yourself from lowballing buyers with an accurate Free Valuation.

Find out more!



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$70,800

\$8,670 /vr

24-Mar-2017

1.496 cc

39.800 km

SUV Available

100% Non PHV Or Rental Car, High Loan Available, Original Paint Work, With Lots Of Customize Accessories, Genuine Mileage With Warranty Booklet To Prove, Trade In Or Scrap Car Welcome, Call Us Now!

Posted: 02-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X

\$76,800

\$9,600 /vr

31-May-2017

1,496 cc

31,288 km

SUV Available

Nice Old/Bidded 2 Digits Car Plate Going Along, FOCI Low Mileage Done 31288km! Excellent Condition, Must See. 1 Owner, Sale Due To Overseas Job Posting. New Paintwork. Optional Warranty Package Available. 100% Accident-Free. Owner Consignment. Call Now!

Lake View Credit Pte Ltd

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Posted: 01-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$70,500

\$8,850 /vr

25-Jan-2017

1.496 cc

SUV

Available

PREMIUM AD

Elegant Silver SUV, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Comes With Warranty, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 01-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$72,800

\$8,730 /yr

04-Apr-2017

1,496 cc

33,800 km

SUV Available

Well Maintained By 1 Owner. Do Not Miss This Beautiful Unit, Flawless And Excellent Condition, Nice Number! STA Or Vicom Inspection Welcome. Loan / Trade-in Available. Call Now Before It Is Gone.

Viking Motor Pte Ltd

Posted: 01-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$72,500

\$8,850 /yr

06-Apr-2017

1,496 cc

SUV

Available

Elegant White SUV, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-house Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 01-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda, Vezel, vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

\$76,000

\$9,550 /yr

17-May-2017

1,496 cc

SUV

Available

Elegant Silver SUV, Powerful Drive With 150 Bhp, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

isted: 01-Sep-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Vezel, 2017 honda vezel, Honda Vezel, honda vezel, Honda Vezel, vezel, Used Honda

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
的 机线路点包,这种线线的形式的设置。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/09/2019 15:27
Date Of Accident	03/09/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	NEWTON ROUNDABOUT SCOTTS ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM4603Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KIRALY AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED
Co Reg No	201436970K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97777331
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97777331
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE HIRER USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108156417
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO CHIN HAU
NRIC No	S8009445J
Date Of Birth	03/04/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/05/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97777331

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 471B FERNVALE ST #17-113

Postcode

792471

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GT691S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal Information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stayed, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholden's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the polyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NEIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	Rt Touch
Scotts Rel.	ASLM4603Z BGT691S.
the intention to enter scot my vehicle right portion. I we immediately gol down from	right which suppose cus swerve left with ts Rd collided onto he impact for sudden.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every (Espect) Policyhoider's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	03 Sep 2019		04 Sep 2019 15:30 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
,	1ain	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Creat	ted by insurer]	
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -					
Main Claimant:	KIRALY A	UTOMOBILE PR	IVATE LIMITED				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLM460	3Z		Date of		2019 09:00 - :59 onths and 4 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	M19D204114C0)2	Policy/O Note No		5N30622919033	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GT691S			Policy N (Claima			
(Edwards) world				Excess			
Repairer:	Zolar Aut	o Services (kaki	Bukit#06-21) (H	Q) No. 8 KakiBukit A	venue 4,, Pren	nier (Gate 2) #06-21, 41	5875 Kaki Bukit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Har	ndled by Irene Tay Hui	Ping - 638986192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto 13/09/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by PARASUI	RAM SHANMUGAM]	Final Rpt due
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SU	JRVEY AND REVER	1				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View A	All Compose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.					
	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks Crea	ate New Task Complete
ALL ASSO				and the second second	tanianad Du	Completed On	Created On Done
ALL ASSO	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	completed on	Created On Done

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLM4603Z (SNM19D204114C02)

[GT691S]

TP

KIRALY AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED

Sep 3 2019 9:00AM

[-]

	L	1		
Zolar Auto	Services (kaki	Bukit#06-21)	í

Dho	tos/Images		3 per page	V
	tos/Images	LVV Auto Consultanta Dto Ltd (HO)	Description of the second of t	-
No 1	13/09/19 15:21	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	Thumbnail Load JPG	V
2	13/09/19 15:21	General View	■ Load JPG	V
3	13/09/19 15:21	General View	■ Load JPG	∀
4		General View	■ Load JPG	V
5	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG Load JPG	<u>~</u>
5	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	2
7	13/09/19 15:21			Z
_	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG Load JPG	10.00
3	13/09/19 15:21	General View		Z.
9	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
10	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
11	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
12	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
13	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
15	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
16	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
17	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
19	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	∇
20	13/09/19 15:21	General View	6 Load JPG	V
21	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
22	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
23	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
24	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
25	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
26	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
27	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
28	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
29	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
30	13/09/19 15:21	General View	■ Load JPG	V
31	13/09/19 15:21	General View	■ Load JPG	V
32	13/09/19 15:21	General View	■ Load JPG	V
33	13/09/19 15:21	General View	Load JPG	V
34	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
35	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
36	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
37	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	V
38	13/09/19 15:21	General View	1 Load JPG	₩
39		Photographs of Damaged Parts		✓
200	13/09/19 15:21			-
10	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts		V
11	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	V
12	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	N N
13	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	ſ

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	☑
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Print
44	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G 🔽
45	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€1 Load JP	G ☑
46	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€1 Load JP	G ☑
47	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Load JP	G ☑
48	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G ☑
49	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G ☑
50	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	£ Load JP	G 🗹
51	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G 🗹
52	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G ☑
53	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	£ Load JP	G 🔽
54	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
55	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	63 Load JP	G 🗹
56	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G ☑
57	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
58	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€3 Load JP	G 🔽
59	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
60	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G 🔽
61	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6 Load JP	G ☑
62	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	£ Load JP	G ☑
63	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🗹
64	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G ☑
65	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	63 Load JP	G ☑
66	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🗹
67	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
68	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
69	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
70	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G 🔽
71	13/09/19 15:21	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G 🗹

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19015685/FCD3E2

Date:

17/09/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30622919033

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLM4603Z

Insured Vehicle No:

GT691S

Date of Loss:

03/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204114C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLM4603Z

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 (A) 30/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No:

LEB5918604 RU31218594

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer:

202355 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

225/60 R16

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ne	ett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/09/2019

Date Inspected:

05/09/2019 Inspected At:

Zolar Auto Services (kaki Bukit#06-21)

(HQ)

No. 8 KakiBukit Avenue 4,, Premier

(Gate 2) #06-21 Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000.00 -\$3,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Sep 2019)

Parts:

M1-SUV

HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLM4603Z)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >